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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

47 128 Total Team
15 26 14 JUNTILLA Johnlee
10 21 2 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar
15 130 Total Team
14 110 7 VELASQUEZ Redhen Jade
36 70 Total Team
19 29 14 JUNTILLA Johnlee
11 23 2 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

35 108 Total Team
8 18 9 LEAL Lorenzo Miguel
7 15 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

13 114 Total Team
7 58 4 ARANO Jan kerk

27 87 Total Team

Best Scorer 20 65 12 CAJOLO Ranz Wesley17 60 11 ESPENIDA Joshua

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 147 Total Team
20 35 12 CAJOLO Ranz Wesley
18 43 2 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar

4 44 Total Team
2 3 9 LAGANDO Angelo
1 7 7 VELASQUEZ Redhen Jade
1 105 Total Team
1 11 9 LAGANDO Angelo

42 Total Team
106 296 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

43 143 Total Team
16 36 11 ESPENIDA Joshua
11 42 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo
8 63 Total Team
3 8 5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo
2 10 21 ALBA Renmart Christian
2 94 Total Team
1 7 3 CAGANG Jerick
1 10 18 LIM Cedric Resty

40 Total Team
93 300 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

UPD • University of the Philippines 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 IJIRAN Ruskin Joss

2 GAMBAN Louis Gaspar

4 CORDERO Dominic RonaldL

5 NICOLAS Daniel

7 VELASQUEZ Redhen Jade

9 LAGANDO Angelo

11 EUSEBIO Erl Klint

12 CAJOLO Ranz Wesley

13 ADVINCULA Emmanuel Izus

14 JUNTILLA JohnleeL

15 MALABANAN Jaivee

17 SAMANIEGO Gian Carlo

21 LIPATA Angelo

22 SANTIAGO Clarence

 
   
L L

   
   
   
   
   
   
L L L L



18

9
1

14

20
2

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
SANTOS Melchor Owet

SSC • San Sebastian College 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MARTIN Mark Dominic

2 BIHAG Marvin JohnL

3 CAGANG Jerick

4 ARANO Jan kerk

5 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

7 MENDOZA Mikel Rovin

8 YAPE Lheann Andrei

9 LEAL Lorenzo MiguelL

10 MARCOS Jezreel Franz

11 ESPENIDA Joshua

12 DUGUEN Jilbert

13 BINONDO Frants Einstiene Aaron

18 LIM Cedric Resty

21 ALBA Renmart Christian
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3

2
1

14
4

17

4
8

Coach:
Assistant:

GORAYEB Rogelio
MALAZO Clint

Referees: PAREDES Jethroneil (NR) & PAJARILLO Lumer (NR)

SSC
UPD 3

1 23
25

33
31

14
25

23
25

93
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:39 0:24 0:27 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

4 30010/16/2022

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:19 End: 20:25 Total: 2:06
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-League Men Collegiate Conference 2022
PRELIMINARIES (Group B)


